Unmatched Performance
Complete Capabilities
POWER CONVERSION TEST SOLUTIONS
PowerMeasure
Systems
LeCroy Systems Solve
Power Measurement Challenges
Unmatched performance with a

PMEAS DCHURE
MTECH 15M 10/01
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
PowerMeasure Systems Product Code
LT374 Four channel 500 MHz DSO; 2-4 GS/s sampling rate with 250 kpts mem/ch*,
DA1855A, DXC100A, AP015, DCS015 and PMA1 Software. PS374
LT354 Four channel 500 MHz DSO; 1 GS/s sampling rate with 250 kpts mem/ch**,
DA1855A, DXC100A, AP015, DCS015 and PMA1 Software PS354
LT264 Four channel 350 MHz DSO, 1 GS/s sampling rate with 100 kpts mem/ch***,
DA1855A, DXC100A, AP015, DCS015 and PMA1 Software PS264
*Option M: 1 Mpt/ch; Option L: 4 Mpt/ch
**Option M: 1 Mpt/ch; Option ML: 2 Mpt/ch
***Option M: 1 Mpt/ch
System Components for Custom Configurations
SOFTWARE:
PowerMeasure Analysis  PMA1†
DIFFERENTIAL  AMPLIFIERS: ††
1 ch. 100 MHz Differential Amplifier with Fast Overdrive Recovery and 100 kHz, 1 MHz, and 20 MHz BW filters DA1855A†
2 ch.100 MHz Differential Amplifier with Fast Overdrive Recovery and 100 kHz, 1 MHz, and 20 MHz BW filters DA1855A-PR2
1 ch. 10 MHz Differential Amplifier with X1,X10, X100, and X1000 Gain and selectable LP and HP BW filters DA1822A
2 ch. 10 MHz Differential Amplifier with X1,X10, X100, and X1000 Gain and selectable LP and HP BW filters DA1822A-PR2
DIFFERENTIAL PASSIVE PROBES:
÷100 or ÷10 Selectable, 250 MHz Passive Differential Probe Pair DXC100A†
÷1 Passive Differential Probe Pair DXC200
÷100  2.5 kV Passive High Voltage Probe Pair Requires DA101 for full performance DXC5100
÷10 1 MΩ Passive Attenuator Recommended with DXC5100 DA101
CURRENT PROBES:
30 Amp, 50 MHz Current Probe AC/DC, 30 Amp Rms, 50 Amp Peak Pulse AP015†
15 Amp, 50 MHz Current Probe AC/DC, 30 Amp Rms, 50 Amp Peak Pulse CP015
150 Amp, 10 MHz Current Probe AC/DC, 150 Amp Rms, 500 Amp Peak Pulse CP150
ACCESSORIES:
Deskew Calibration Source DCS015†
Other Power Accessories
HIGH-VOLTAGE DIFFERENTIAL PROBES:
1,400 V 100 MHz Differential Probe ÷100 / ÷1000, ProBus Powered, with Scale Factor Readout ADP305
1,400 V 20 MHz Differential Probe ÷100 / ÷1000, ProBus Powered, with Scale Factor Readout ADP300
15 MHz Differential Probe 700 V, ÷10 / ÷100, Battery Powered, w/o Scale Factor Readout AP031
HIGH-VOLTAGE PASSIVE PROBES:
÷10/÷100, 200/300 MHz, 5 MΩ/50 MΩ High Voltage Probe 600 V/1.2 kV Max. Voltage DC + Peak AC PPE1.2KV
÷100, 400 MHz, 50 MΩ High Voltage Probe 5 kV Max. Voltage DC + Peak AC PPE5KV
÷1000, 100 MHz, 50 MΩ High Voltage Probe 20 kV  (40 kV Peak) Max. Voltage DC + Peak AC PPE20KV
† Included in PowerMeasure Systems
†† Rackmounts are available, 2U height. Add – RM extension when ordering. Example: DA1855A-PR2-RM.